
CurriculumNight Schedule
6D

5:35-6:00 Convocation Gym

6:05-6:15 Period 1
Nature of Science: Susanna.McNichol@greatheartstxschools.org Room 150

6:20-6:30 Period 2
Literature: Kerry.Taylor@greatheartstxschools.org Room 138

6:35-6:45 Period 3
Latin I: James.Rians@greatheartstxschools.org Room 131

6:50-7:00 Period 5 (Choose one)
Art: John.Schaffer@greatheartstxschools.org Room 118
PE: Ryan.Hess@greatheartstxschools.org Room 151

7:05-7:15 Period 7
Math: Clara.Defilippis@greatheartstxschoosl.org Room 135

7:20-7:30 Period 8
World Cultures: Stephen.George@greatheartstxschools.org Room 148
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